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Please type or prinl in ink. 90 - . S
NAME OF FILER {LAST} {FIRST) (MIDDLE)
Gray Adam Channing

1. Office, Agency, or Court

Agency Name (Do not use acronyms)
State of California

Division, Board, Departmenl, District, if applicable
California State Assembly

Your Pasition
Assemblymember

» (f filing for multipte positions, fist below or on an attachment. (Do not use acronyms)

Agency. Position:
2. Jurisdiction of Office (Check at feast one box)
State (] Judge or Court Commissioner (Statewide Jurisdiction)
[ Multi-County [ County of
[ City of (7] Other
3. Type of Statement (Check at least one box}
Annual: The period covered is January 1, 2013, through (] Leaving Office: Date Left / /
December 31, 2013 {Check one)
or The period cavered is / / through O The period covered is January 1, 2013, through the date of
December 31, 2013, leaving office.
] Assuming Office: Date assumed / / QO The period covered is / / through

[J Candidate: Election year

and office sought, if different than Part 1:

the date of leaving offica,

s

Scheduie Summary
Check applicable schedules or “None.”

[7] Schedule A-1 - Investments — schedule attached
[0 Schedule A-2 - imvestments — schedule atiached
[ ] Schedule B - Real Property - schedule attached

-0r-

» Total number of pages inciuding this cover page: 4

Schedule C - lncoms, Loans, & Business Positions — schedule attached
Schedule D - income — Gifts - schedule attached
[ Schedule E - income - Gifts — Travel Payments — schedule attached

[T None - No reportatis interests on any scheduls

:I ©@)

(OleY

I certlfy under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California t

03/03/2014

{month, day, year)

Date Signed

Signal

{Fife the ormginaily slm;rt stalement with your fiing official.)

P N r@ju,wm 5%

/ FPPC Farm 700 {2013/2014)
FPPC Advice Email: advice@fppc.ca.gov
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/275-3772 www.fppc.ca.gov

>



<BLUE> Is a required field

* Select from drop down list

700

SCHEDULE C CALIFORNIA FORM
Income, Loans, & Business FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION
Posltions

(Other than Gifts and Travel Payments)

L C.Crray

“*You are not required to report loans from commercial lending institutions, or any indebtedness
created as part of a retail installment or credit card transaction, made in the lenders regular course of
business on terms available to members of the public without regard to your official status. Personal
loans and loans received not in a lender's regular course of business must be disclosed as follows

1. Income Recetved 2. Loans Recelved or Quistanding
" NAME AND ADDRESS
CONSIDERATION A
NAME AND ADDRESS ~ BUSINESS  YOUR BUSINESS Iﬁggﬁi FOR WHICH INCOME‘[OFAL"ENDEEM(Z:Z:TS BUSINESS HigHesT  NTEREST  room SERC;TILE?';;%W
. res. .
OFSOURCE  ACTMITY.IFANY  POSTION o (migﬁftﬁi) | AND GUaRanTOR, 1F  ACTWITY.IF ANY  BALANCE (%) MOSYT3) DDRESS/OTHER INFORMATION-
‘ ANY

independent Voter  Madia Consulting Communications $40,001-

Project 2700 Adams Director
Ave, Suite 205 San

Biego, CA 92116

Toccare Massage  Massage Clinic  Owner

Clinic 8475 Briar
Village Point

Ste 154

Colorado Springs,
CO 80920

$100,000

$10,001-
$100,000

Spouse's or |
registered domestic
partner's income

Spouse’s or |
registered domastic |
parther's income

FPPC Form 700 {2011/2012) Sch. Cx
FPPC Toll-Free Helptine: 866/ASK-FPPC www.fppc.ca.gov



<BLUE> Is a raquired field

Schedule D
Income - Gifts

CALIFORNIA FORM 700

FAIR PGLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION

A C. Gray

NAME OF SOURCE

Rogar Dickenson State Assembly
Check into Cash
CA Tribal Buginess Alkance

Chukchans: Economic
Development Authority

Ihdepandam insuance Agents and
Brokers of CA
NAIFA Callornia

CA Foundation on the
Enviornment and the Econemy
Ca Agsociation of Heatth
Undarwriters

Intermaltional Paper

‘CA Democrabc Party

CA foundation on the Enviomment
and the Economy
Clsco Systam, inc

CA New Car Dealers Association
CA New Car Daalers Associatlon
Westom Growers

Cal Forests- California Forest
Association
CA Tribal Buskness Association

CA Pouliry Faderation

CA State Floral Associatlon
Viejas Band of Kumaryeaay
Indidans

Farmers Group, Inc

CA Citrus Mutual

CA Refuse Recyciing Coundl
Northern District

CA Refuse Recyaiing Counail
Southern District

CA Automatice Vendor's Council
{CAVC)

Slerra Pacific Industries’

Klamath Aliance for Resources &
Enviormment

GComcast Corporation and AfMiated
Entities including NBC Universal

CalChamber/ Alken Zaremberg

Pharmaceutical Research and
Manufactureres af America
{PhRMA)

Govemor's Cups Foundatlon Inc.

CA Correcilonal Peace Officars
Association

ADDRESS OF S0URCE
(Busineas Adaress Accepiabis)

510 Bercut Drive, Suite S

Sacramento, CA

1530 J Street. Sute 410
Sacramento, CA
48575 Road 417, Bldg C
Cuoarsegold, CA

7041 Koll Center Parkway, Suite
2910 Pleasenton CA,

1451 River Park Drive Suite 175
Sacramento, CA

Fier 35, Suite 202 San Fransisco

2520 Venture Caks Way, Suits 150
Sacramento, CA

1121 L Steat Sults 400
Sacamento, CA

" 1401 218t Street, #200 Sacramento,

CA

Pier 35, Suite 202 San Fransisco,
CA

Cisco Systems' First Quarter 2013
Lobbyist Employer Report

1415 | Street, Suile 700
Sacramento, CA

1415 L Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA

1415 L 5t#1060, Sacramento, CA

1215 K Strest, Suite 1830
Sacramento, CA

1530 J Streel, Suite 410
Sacramento, CA

4840 Spyres Way, Suite 4 Mogesto,
CA

1521 | Street Sacramento, CA
555 Capitol Mallm Suite 1425
Sacramanto,CA

1201 ¥ Street, Sulte §50
Sacramerto, CA

512 N. Kawsah Ave. Exeler, CA
1121 'L Street, Sulte 505
Sacramemnta, CA

1851 East First Street, Sulte 1220
Santa Ana, CA

80 South Lake Ave, Sulte 538
Pasadena, CA

PO Box 498028 Redding. CA”

P.OBox 1234 Eweka, CA

2350 Kemer Bouleverd, Sulte 250

San Rafaal, CA

7135 Loormmis Hils Road
Loomis, CA

1215 K Street, Sulte 870
Sacramento, CA

755 Riverpoint Drive, West
Sacramanto

ZIP CODE BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE

95811
_ Atthe Press
95814

93614

94539
95815
84133
95833

" p5814

5811

94133

95814
65614
95614
95814’
95814
95356
" use14
95814
95814

93221
05414

92705
81101
96049
96087

Tgas01

85650

95814

85605

01722113
018113
01116113

01/1813

02/06113
02405113
2772013
2812013
022613

03/04/13
02726713

03/0513
031213
" 0313113
0313413
031313
0313113
<K
031913

0372013
0323113

040013

4/10-11/2013
0511313

05113113
‘051513
'8/162013-
5A17/2013
516/2013-
5H7R013
05720113
0701713

07/12/2013-
071372013

07412113

07112113

5

T 34400

VALUE

$40.00
$66.00
$25.26

$6.48

$10.80
$10.80
$343 51
$10.50
$8.60

$123 64

$343 51
$2179

$7098

§2118

$35.00
33520

$2525

" $25055

$16.95
$84.29

$6305

8365
3374

374
20.00

400.00

252.96

2296

319.00

234017

43250

DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S}

‘Assortment Giftt Bag

Dinner

Attendance st annual Bash; food, beverages,
and entertainment

Food, Bavarages, and erertainment

Wine and kght hors d'ceuvras

Wine and kght hors d'oauwres

Roundtable conferance on CA Transportation
Infrastructure

Wine ang hght hors d'ceuvras

" Goodie Bag: 10-pack Eco Cups, Watsr Battla
Trees Stress Reliever, Keychain Flashlight

Poicy Conferenca-dinner at Staford Mansion

Roundlable Conferenca on CA Transportalon
Infrastructure
Food and Bevarage
Food, Drink at Cockiall recpstion
Comedian Entetainment
Annual Legislative Reception
Reception Expensas
Food, Beverages, and Emtertainment

_bouguets of fowers
Hotel grand opening event

'Food and beverage

Box of Cranges
Trash Bash Raception

Trash Bash Recepton

Gift Bag

Fight Transportation
""KARE Woods Tour

Dinnar and game at AT & T Park

Dinnar-Pizze Party

Tee Prizes

Accomidatiens at Spanish Bay Inn, Panel
Discussion Breakfast, Toumamant Box Lunch,
QOpening reception, Awards reception dinner
{**Participation in Panel Discussicn)

Golf at Spyglass, Goid at Pabble Bsach

FPPC Foern 700 {2011/2012) Sch. Dx
FPPC Toll-Frea Helpline: B65/ASK-FPPC www fppr.ca.gov



<BLUE> Is a required fleld

Income - Gifts

CALIFORNIA FORM 700

FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION

"B (. 61m,(j

NAME OF SOURCE

Governor's Cups Foundation inc.

PhRMA

Crime Victim's United
Minerities in law Enforecament
Distilled Spirit Ceuncl

CA Graps & Tree Fruit League

CA Issues Forum
Wester States Petrcleum
Association

CA Dsntal Association

CA Issues Forum

CA Citrus Mutual
CCPOA

CA Democratic Party
Independant Vater Projact

CA State Prototeod Foundation
CA independent Petroteum
Association

Monsantao image

Presidents Club- Stanislous
County

ADDRESE QF SDURCE

(Buainaes Adcress Accepisti) 2P GoDE
978 W Aliuvlal, Suile 107 Fresno,” T g
CA
1717 | Street Sacramento 95914
2380 Kemer Boukevard, Suite 250 94901
San Rafasl, CA _
1201 K Streel, Suite 1511 95814
Sacramento, CA
1717 | Strest. Sacramenio, CA 85814
512 N, Kaweah Ave Exster, CA 93221
1415 | Strest, Suite 410 85614
Sacrameanto, CA
1401 K Street, Suite 200 86814
101 West Broadway. Suite 1480 92101
11355 West O¥mpic Boulevard, 90064
101 K Street, Sixth Floar 55814
1820 Fifth Streel Davis, CA 85618

BUSINESS ACTMTY, IF ANY. OF SOURCE

DATE
(mm/ddAy)
71213

0712113

TOTM2M3

07/1213
07112113
0871413

08120113
09104113

0911972013
09/22/2013

12/1813-
1211113

0472070
112013
1172113

12/05/13

72043
1172172013

02005113
1141513

11/24113

“11/14/14

H

s

5
$

s

VALUE

43280

318.00
393.00
414.00
42.00
15.00

8500
66108

260815

598.80

8.65
22124

8519

280215

65.92
416.85

27.24

$200.00

DESCRIPTION OF GFT(S)
Goif al Spyglass. Gold at Pebble Boach

Polo shirt, Jacket, Hat, Glove, and Blankst
Goff Bag, Clubs ™

Gotf balls, cubs, Spa Giftsel

Alcohol

Lunch Pail wf Fresh Fryit

Danner o
Legislative dinner at eth Kitchen Resurant

Travel, meals, and Enlerlaknment (**Paid)

Panal Discussion and Made speoch

Cranges
Dinner, Soventa's

Mesting/Meal )
Leadership Policy Confarance (Spoke on
Roundtable)

Mea! with Goverry Brown

Qll Sympolum

Lunch
Wine Box

FPPC Form 700 (2011/2012) 5ch. Dx
FPPC Tol-Fras Helpline: 866/ASX-FPPL www.fppc.ca.gov
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!: ; Fs\ : j S@H EBWE‘. (w ?-{ 4 5 G IO N FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION
" Inopmeer-Giftn 3: L AMENDMENT

» NAME OF SOURCE (Nat an Acronym) » NAME OF SOURCE (Not an Acronym)
Pacific Paolicy Research Foundation

ADDRESS (Businsss Address Acceptabla) ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable)

101 Parkshore Drive, Suite 100

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE

DATE {mmiddlyy)  VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S) DATE (mmyddlyy)  VALUE CESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)

%_09_/2_ ‘ 848 Educational Trip, Spoke N

Y S SN —d J s

N Y S —_— %

» NAME OF SQURCE (Not an Acronym) » NAME OF SOURCE (Not an Acronym)

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable) ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable}

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SCURCE

DATE {(mm/ddlyy)  VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S) DATE (mmyddfyy)  VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)
/ i s — s

Y (Y S | - s

—_— 3 — s

» NAME OF SOURGE (Mot an Acronym) Filer's Verification

Print Name Adam C. Gray

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable)

Office,
or c?u: 991 CA State Assembly

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE
Statement Type 2013/2014 Annual [ Assuming O Leaving
(] candidate

DATE {mmiddfyy]  VALUE DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S) DTAnnual

I'have used all reasonable diiigence in preparing this statement. | have
Y S S reviewed this statement and to the bast of my knowledge the information
contained herein and in any attached schedules Is true and complete.

/ / $ | certity under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of
California that the foregoing is true and correct.
—_—t s Date Signed 03/28/2014
©@) by, yeat)

Filer's Signature

Commaents: i 4

FPPC Ferm 700 Amandment (2013/2014)
FPPC Advice Email: advice@fppe.ca.gov
FPPC Tall-Free Helpline: B66/275-3772 www.fppc.ca.goy



